
 
SAVE the DATE! 
2025-2026 BIG EVENTS across multiple grades in the evening or on the weekend. 

Wednesday, November 5  WRCA Volleyball Seniors Night with WRCA’s Drum Band performing  
(All school) 

Sunday, November 23 CPR Social at Tap & Barrel (All parents) 

Monday, November 24 Society Meeting 

Friday, November 28 Glow Jam Dance Party @ WRCA 
Gr. 3-5  4:30 – 6:30  
Gr. 6-8  7:30 – 9:30 

Tuesday December 2 SS Christmas concert & bake sale 

Tuesday December 9 JS Christmas concert & bake sale 

Tuesday January 13 White Spot Fundraiser @ Morgan Crossing (All school) 
Eat at White Spot any time on this day and WRCA receives 10% of the  
total amount spent. 

Monday February 16 Who’s coming for dumplings? (All school) 
Join a WRCA host family and a small group of other families in their home.  
Learn how to make dumplings and enjoy your culinary adventure! 

Saturday April 18 BETTER TOGETHER DINNER @ WRCA (All parents) 
A celebration of God’s goodness! 
Entertainment & childcare for JK – Gr. 7 

Tuesday May 26 Golf Tournament (All parents) 

Tuesday June 2 Senior school music concert 

Tuesday June 9 Junior school music concert 

Friday June 5 Spring Fair (All school) 

Monday, June 15 Society Meeting 

 


